6/17/2017

1754104104

1754104722

1754103837

1754103633

1754105138

1754104344

1754104371

1754103915

SASWATA
BASAK

DIPANKAR
BANERJEE

TANIYA SUR

TAPAS
KUMAR
GUREAY

PUSMITA
GUPTA

BISWAJIT
SARKAR

RABI
MANDAL

SOURAV
KARMAKAR

HISTORY (HONS)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF
HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION
(HS)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF
HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION
(HS)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF
HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION
(HS)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF
HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION
(HS)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF
HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION
(HS)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF
HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION
(HS)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF
HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION
(HS)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF
HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION
(HS)

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

281.00

278.00

274.00

266.00

260.00

260.00

252.00

242.00

70.25

69.50

68.50

66.50

65.00

65.00

63.00

60.50
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