HISTORY (HONS)

	1110110110)						
	RegistrationNo	Name	Board	Category	Aggregate	Merit %	
1	1754104104	SASWATA BASAK	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	GENERAL	281.00	70.25	
2	1754104722	DIPANKAR BANERJEE	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	GENERAL	278.00	69.50	
3	1754103837	TANIYA SUR	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	GENERAL	274.00	68.50	
4	1754103633	TAPAS KUMAR GUREAY	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	GENERAL	266.00	66.50	
5	1754105138	PUSMITA GUPTA	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	GENERAL	260.00	65.00	
6	1754104344	BISWAJIT SARKAR	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	GENERAL	260.00	65.00	
7	1754104371	RABI MANDAL	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	GENERAL	252.00	63.00	
8	1754103915	SOURAV KARMAKAR	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	GENERAL	242.00	60.50	